

### FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Michelle Evans AMG Media Group (949) 701-9029

# Winners of the 2nd Annual Readers' Choice Awards Announced

Luxury travel magazine highlights Southern California's most exceptional travel and hospitality companies picked by its readers.

Los Angeles, CA -January 28, 2019 -- Los Angeles Travel Magazine, the go-to luxury travel resource for Southern California residents and travelers, has announced the winners of their annual readers' choice awards. The awards celebrate exceptional local hospitality businesses that set the benchmark across 24 categories including hotels, entertainment, gastronomy and more. From a newly remodeled hotel in DTLA to a celebrity owned bar this year's award winners are a 2019 hot-list of where to eat, drink and stay.

# The 2019 Los Angeles Travel Readers' Choice Award Winners:

**Best Museum** The Griffith Observatory

Best Shopping The Grove

**Best Bar** TomTom, West Hollywood

**Best Nightlife Venue** Poppy, West Hollywood

**Best New Restaurant** Yardbird Southern Bar & Table

**Best Overall Restaurant** Fig and Olive, Melrose Place

**Best Internationally Inspired Restaurant** TAO, Hollywood

**Best Vegetarian Restaurant** Gracias Madre, West Hollywood **Best Pet Resort** D Pet Hotels Los Angeles (Encino)

**Best Pet-Friendly Hotel** La Quinta Resort & Club

**Best Casino** Pala Casino Resort

**Best Cruise Line** Celebrity Cruises

**Best Brewery** Smog City Brewery

**Best Winery** Wilson's Creek Winery, Temecula

**Best Spa** Aarna Spa, Huntington Beach

**Best Golf Course** Pelican Hill Golf Club, Newport Coast

**Best Air Charter** JetSuiteX

**Best International Airline** Qantas Airways

**Best Domestic Airline** JetBlue

**Best Attraction** Universal CityWalk

**Best Resort** The Ritz Carlton, Laguna Niguel

**Best New Hotel** The Mayfair, DTLA

**Best Hotel** The Waldorf Astoria, Beverly Hills

### **Best Beach Hotel**

Terranea Resort, Palos Verdes

The 2019 Readers' Choice Awards are celebrated in the Winter issue out January 28th and on online at <u>www.latravelmagazine.com/rcawinners</u>. Winners will receive their awards at a special dinner and ceremony in Hollywood on February 19<sup>th</sup>. For information on the celebratory events and ticket availability please visit the website above or contact pr@amgmediamarketing.com.

### **About Los Angeles Travel Magazine:**

LA Travel Magazine is based in Southern California and is produced and published by AMG Media Group. It is the only magazine devoted to inspiring and informing Angeleno travelers through stories & photographs showcasing the world's best luxury destinations & local travel experiences. For more information about Los Angeles Travel Magazine visit: LATravelMagazine.com.

#### Media Contacts:

Michelle Evans AMG Media P: (949) 705-4398 pr@amgmediamarketing.com

Jonathan Abramson blueTone Marketing & PR jonathan@bluetonemarketing.com